
District Dues Coordinators and Dues Specialists

District Vice President Dues Coordinator/Specialist Phone# Ext Specialists Email: Cell# Misc Info

1 Dennis Trainor John Dempsey (212) 344-2515 * * (917) 703-3466 * CT locals

**1 Dennis Trainor Tamara Suttle (609) 278-6588 tsuttle@cwa-union.org NJ Locals

**1 Dennis Trainor Alicia Mullaney (518) 371-2006 amullaney@cwa-union.org

NY & New England Locals

11xx/12xx/13xx/14xx

3 Richard Honeycutt Nick Hawkins (404) 296-5553 216 * * (502) 706-1237 *

** 3 Richard Honeycutt Reyna Munez Gonzalez (407) 772-0266 rmunoz@cwa-union.org * Longwood, FL

4 Linda Hinton Frank Mathews (440) 333-6363 * * (740) 624-7678 * Cleveland Office

** 4 Linda Hinton Michelle Winter (317) 297-3047 mwinter@cwa-union.org * Indianapolis office

6 Derrick Osobase Derrick Osobase (temp) (512) 330-0871 * * (702) 885-3939 *

** 6 Derrick Osobase Nicole Tupa (Harris) (512) 330-0875 NTupa@cwa-union.org * *

7 Susie McAllister Paul Castaneda (602) 266-2620 * * (480) 385-8727 * Phoenix, AZ office

** 7 Susie McAllister Alison Knoke (641) 792-0135 aknoke@cwa-union.org Alison - newton IA office

9 Frank Arce Domonique Thomas (562) 944-1300 * * (562) 417-9541 * Santa Fe Springs office

** 9 Frank Arce Natalie Bullo (562) 944-1300 NBullo@cwa-union.org *

 2-13 Mike Davis Letha 'Lee' Perry (304) 342-2023 * (304) 552-1562 Former Dist 13

** 2-13 Mike Davis Monique Bitros (215) 546-5574 mbitros@cwa-union.org

IUE Dist Vice President Dues Coordinator Phone# Cell#

HQ Carl Kennebrew Laura Hagan (937) 298-9984 * * (937) 768-8208 *

HQ Carl Kennebrew Brittnie Watts (937) 298-9984 202 * bwatts@cwa-union.org *

3 Carl Kennebrew James Winship (937) 298-9984 (937) 790-0654

7 Carl Kennebrew (937) 298-9986 * * (412) 996-6392 *

8 Carl Kennebrew

Sector Vice President Dues Coordinator Phone# Cell#

AFA Sara Nelson Dante Harris (818) 415-8190 * * (818) 415-8190 *

AFA Sara Nelson Sherrie Thompson (720) 530-6493 * sthompson@afanet.org * (303) 562-4135

Nabet Charlie Braico Nikisha Johnson (202) 434-0662 * njohnson@cwa-union.org * *

** Nabet Charlie Braico Jodi Fabrizio-Clontz (202) 434-1254 jfabrizi@cwa-union.org (301) 807-6330

PPMW Steve Deianni (212) 344-7332 * sdeianni@cwa-union.org * (732) 245-8851 *

D1 office

Locals should contact 

District offices

TNG Jon Schleuss Marian Needham (202) 434-7177 TNG mneedham@cwa-union.org (716) 713-1195 *

**=Dues Specialist

* = phone #'s for Dues Coordinators
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